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Job Function

Accounting
Actuary

Administration

Advertising, Media & PR

Business Development
Community & Social Services

Construction / Contracting

Consulting

Counseling

Customer/Technical Support
Data & Analytics
Design / Art

Education / Teaching / Training

Engineering - Civil / Mechanical /

Other
Engineering - Web / Software

Entrepreneurship

Environmental / Sustainability Mgmt

Finance

Fundraising & Event Management

General Management
Healthcare Services

Hotel /Restaurant / Hospitality

Human Resources

Information Technology
Lab Work/Science

Legal

Library Science

Logistics & Supply Chain
Marketing - Brand Management
Marketing - General

Operations / Production

Other

Political Organizing / Lobbying
Product / Project Management
Purchasing

Quality Assurance

Real Estate

Research

Sales

Transportation / Parking
Writing / Editing

Students
Reporting
Salaries

Average

Salary

$78,014

$48,802

$71,660

$76,666

$80,800

$64,531

$45,998

$77,270

$89,167

$79,636

$69,333

$78,013

$70,820

$77,032

$100,091

$67,700

$54,665

$67,563

$51,500

$32,240

$65,000

$60,000

$20,000

$25,376

$34,000

$62,400

$72,800

$50,000

$33,280

$45,000

$75,000

$55,000

$40,000

$77,000

$46,800

$38,480

$42,000

Maximum
Salary

$85,000

$62,500

$80,000

$85,000

$110,000

$85,000

$59,995
$120,000

$140,000

$135,000

$135,200

$83,000

$80,000

$90,400

$127,000

$120,000

$90,000

$79,000

$110,000

AVERAGE SHLARY BY JOB FORCTION

Sampling of Majors of Graduates in this Job Function

Accounting, Economics, Finance
Finance

Communications, Psychology

Art and Art History, Communication, Economics, Environmental
Science, Marketing,

Economics, Finance, Political Science, Mechanical Engineering,
Psychology

Chemistry, Communications, Liberal Arts, Sociology

Civil Engineering, Communications, Mechanical Engineering,
Organizational Development

Accounting, Biology, Economics, Management Info. Systems,
Philosophy, Political Science

Sociology
Psychology

Economics, Mathematics, Management, Management Info. Systems,
Marketing, Statistics

Comprehensive Science, English, Political Science, Spanish
Language & Literature

Chemical Engineering, Civil Engineering, Electrical Engineering,
Mechanical Engineering, Physics

Astronomy and Astrophysics, Computer Engineering, Computer
Science, Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering, Finance
Biology, Environmental Science

Chemical Engineering,Computer Engineering, Economics, Finance, Math-
ematics, Political Science

Finance
Finance

Biochemistry, Biology, Comprehensive Science, Cognitive &
Behavioral Neuroscience, Nursing

Psychology, Nursing
Communications, Humanities, Sociology

Computer Engineering, Information Systems & Tech., Management Info.
Systems, Mathematics

Astronomy and Astrophysics, Biology, Chemistry, Chemical
Engineering, Nursing

Biology, French and Francophone Studies, Gender and Women Studies,
Political Science

History

Chemical Engineering, General Studies, Finance

General Studies, Marketing

Communication, Marketing, Political Science, Psychology

Chemical Engineering, Communications, Economics, Psychology
Biochemistry, Criminology, Finance, Humanities, Psychology, Nursing
Political Science

Biochemistry, Civil Engineering, Management, Mechanical Engineering,
Political Science

Chemical Engineering, Chemistry, Computer Science, Management Info.
Systems

Communications, Economics, Finance, Real Estate

Astronomy and Astrophysics, Biochemistry, Biology,
Comprehensive Science, Psychology

Cognitive & Behavioral Neuroscience, Economics, Marketing,
Psychology, Sociology

Civil Engineering, Environmental Science

Communication



