

CLASS OF 2024 Average Salary by Job Function

Job Function	Students Reporting Salaries	Average Salary	Minimum Salary	Maximum Salary	Sampling of Majors of Graduates in this Job Function
Accounting	35	\$78,014	\$51,500	\$85,000	Accounting, Economics, Finance
Actuary	-	-	-	-	Finance
Administration	-	-	-	-	Communications, Psychology
Advertising, Media & PR	9	\$48,802	\$32,240	\$62,500	Art and Art History, Communication, Economics, Environmental Science, Marketing,
Business Development	4	\$71,660	\$65,000	\$80,000	Economics, Finance, Political Science, Mechanical Engineering, Psychology
Community & Social Services	-	-	-	-	Chemistry, Communications, Liberal Arts, Sociology
Construction / Contracting	6	\$76,666	\$60,000	\$85,000	Civil Engineering, Communications, Mechanical Engineering, Organizational Development
Consulting	38	\$80,800	\$20,000	\$110,000	Accounting, Biology, Economics, Management Info. Systems, Philosophy, Political Science
Counseling	-	-	-	-	Sociology
Customer/Technical Support	-	-	-	-	Psychology
Data & Analytics	14	\$64,531	\$25,376	\$85,000	Economics, Mathematics, Management, Management Info. Systems, Marketing, Statistics
Design / Art	-	-	-	-	
Education / Teaching / Training	3	\$45,998	\$34,000	\$59,995	Comprehensive Science, English, Political Science, Spanish Language & Literature
Engineering - Civil / Mechanical / Other	54	\$77,270	\$62,400	\$120,000	Chemical Engineering, Civil Engineering, Electrical Engineering, Mechanical Engineering, Physics
Engineering - Web / Software	19	\$89,167	\$72,800	\$140,000	Astronomy and Astrophysics, Computer Engineering, Computer Science, Electrical Engineering
Entrepreneurship	-	-	-	-	Electrical Engineering, Finance
Environmental / Sustainability Mgmt	-	-	-	-	Biology, Environmental Science
Finance	89	\$91,556	\$50,000	\$135,000	Chemical Engineering, Computer Engineering, Economics, Finance, Mathematics, Political Science
Fundraising & Event Management	-	-	-	-	Finance
General Management	-	-	-	-	Finance
Healthcare Services	69	\$79,636	\$33,280	\$135,200	Biochemistry, Biology, Comprehensive Science, Cognitive & Behavioral Neuroscience, Nursing
Hotel /Restaurant / Hospitality	-	-	-	-	Psychology, Nursing
Human Resources	-	-	-	-	Communications, Humanities, Sociology
Information Technology	3	\$69,333	\$45,000	\$83,000	Computer Engineering, Information Systems & Tech., Management Info. Systems, Mathematics
Lab Work/Science	3	\$78,013	\$75,000	\$80,000	Astronomy and Astrophysics, Biology, Chemistry, Chemical Engineering, Nursing
Legal	-	-	-	-	Biology, French and Francophone Studies, Gender and Women Studies, Political Science
Library Science	-	-	-	-	History
Logistics & Supply Chain	-	-	-	-	Chemical Engineering, General Studies, Finance
Marketing - Brand Management	-	-	-	-	General Studies, Marketing
Marketing - General	10	\$70,820	\$55,000	\$90,400	Communication, Marketing, Political Science, Psychology
Operations / Production	-	-	-	-	Chemical Engineering, Communications, Economics, Psychology
Other	13	\$77,032	\$40,000	\$127,000	Biochemistry, Criminology, Finance, Humanities, Psychology, Nursing
Political Organizing / Lobbying	-	-	-	-	Political Science Biochemistry, Civil Engineering, Management, Mechanical Engineering,
Product / Project Management	3	\$100,091	\$77,000	\$120,000	Political Science
Purchasing	-	-	-	-	Chemical Engineering, Chemistry, Computer Science, Management Info.
Quality Assurance	-	-	-	-	Systems
Real Estate	9	\$67,700	\$46,800	\$90,000	Communications, Economics, Finance, Real Estate
Research	4	\$54,665	\$38,480	\$79,000	Astronomy and Astrophysics, Biochemistry, Biology, Comprehensive Science, Psychology
Sales	16	\$67,563	\$42,000	\$110,000	Cognitive & Behavioral Neuroscience, Economics, Marketing, Psychology, Sociology
Transportation / Parking	-	-	-	-	Civil Engineering, Environmental Science
Writing / Editing	-	-	-	-	Communication
Grand Total	419	\$79.330	\$20.000	\$140.000	